
Diary Dates for Parents - Summer term 2024 

Thurs 18/04/2024 Academy Photography in school taking class, leavers and group photos

Thurs 18/04/2024 Smoke Busters for Y5 in the afternoon led by Cheshire Fire Service

Mon 22/04/2024 Reaseheath day visit - Y1

Mon 22 and Mon 29/04/24 Forest Schools - Y3 in the morning, Y4 in the afternoon

Tues 23/04/2024 St George's Day special meal

Wed 24/04/2024 Y6 parents' lunch - please order in advance

Fri 26/04/24 Delamere residential information for Y4 parents - meeting by Zoom - 4.30 to 5.00pm

Mon 29/04/2024 Water Safety Code - whole school special assembly lead by staff from Alderford Lake

Thur 02/05/2024 Y1 class assembly for parents - 9.10am

Wed 08/05/24 to Thur 09/05/24 Y4 Delamere residential two day visit

Mon 13/05/24 to Fri 17/05/24 Y6 SATs week

Mon 20/05/24 and Mon 10/06/24 Forest Schools - Y1 in the morning, Y4 in the afternoon

Tue 21/05/24 Cricket Competition at Crewe Vagrants - chosen children in Y5 and Y6

Thur 23/05/24 Art afternoon session for all parents to view - 2.00 to 3.00pm

25/05/24 to 02/06/24 Half Term holiday

Mon 03/06/2024 Inset Day for staff - children not in school

Thur 06/06/24 Tri-Golf Competition at Ruskin High School - chosen children in Y5 and Y6

Mon 10/06/24 to Tue 11/06/24 Y6 Bikeability training - level 1 & 2 - full details to follow

Wed 12/06/24 Y5 Bikeability training - level 1 only - full details to follow

Fri 14 and Tue 18/06/24 Book Fair - parents invited after school

Mon 17/06/24 and Wed 19/06/24 Town Sports Events in Nantwich for chosen KS2 children

Tue 18/06/24 Y3 Portals from the past - Egyptian workshop

Thur 20/06/2024 Y3 class assembly for parents - 9.10am

Fri 21/06/2024 Sports Day - EYFS/KS1 in the morning, KS2 in afternoon

Mon 24/06/24 and Mon 01/07/24 Forest Schools - Y6 in the morning, Y5 in the afternoon

Mon 24/06/24 Cross Country at Malbank High School for chosen KS2 children

Tue 25/06/24 Rounders at Malbank High School for chosen children in Y5 and Y6

Wed 26/06/24 Open afternoon for parents to view Science, P.E, History, D&T, R.E. and Geography - 1.00 to 2.00pm

Thur 27/06/2024 Reception class assembly for parents - 9.10am

Thur 27/06/24 Infant Cricket Skills at South Cheshire College - chosen children from Y1 and Y2

Fri 05/07/2024 Friends of Audlem School - Summer Fair (date has been changed)

Tues 09/07/2024 Y6 to Crewe for Primary College

Fri 12/07/2024 Reports sent home to parents

Mon 15/07/2024 Y5 and Y6 Performance 1 for Parents - 1.30pm

Tue 16/07/24 Y5 and Y6 Performance 2 for Parents - 6.00pm

Fri 19/07/24 Leavers' Service at St James - walkers needed please


